
Clubs in the United States 
ALASKA 

- Anchorage – Nordic Ski Association of Anchorage – Zak Hammill: zak.hammill@gmail.com 
 

COLORADO 
- Steamboat Springs – Steamboat Spring Winter Sports Club – Todd Wilson: twilson@sswsc.org 

 
CONNECTICUT 

- Salisbury – Salisbury Winter Sports Club – Kenny Barker: kennethsbarker@gmail.com 
 
ILLINOIS 

- Fox River Grove – Norge Ski Club – clubinfo@norgeskiclub.com  
 
MICHIGAN 

- Ishpeming – Ishpeming Ski Club – Gary Rasmussen: grazz525@gmail.com  
 

MINNESOTA 
- Cloquet – Cloquet Ski Club – Ken Ripp: kripp@cmhmn.org 
- Coleraine – Mt. Itasca Ski Jumping Club – Sue Kavanagh: suemarhen@gmail.com 
- Minneapolis – Minneapolis Ski Club – Chris Broz: chris@chrisbroz.com  
- Maplewood/St. Paul – St. Paul Ski Club – stpaulskiclub@gmail.com  

 
NEW HAMPSHIRE 

- Andover – Andover Outing Club – Chris Jones: jonesch@proctoracademy.org 
- Gilford – Gunstock Nordic Association – Lisa Kling: klingski@aol.com  
- Hanover – Ford Sayre – Mike Holland: mikehollandemail@gmail.com   
- Lebanon – Lebanon Outing Club – Stephanie Vallee: nordic@skistorrshill.com  

 
NEW YORK 

- Lake Placid – New York Ski Education Foundation/ORDA – Colin Delaney: colind@nysef.org  
 
UTAH 

- Park City – Park City Ski & Snowboard – Alan Alborn: aalborn@parkcityss.org  
 

VERMONT 
- Brattleboro – Harris Hill – Todd Einig: einigt@yahoo.com  

 
WISCONSIN 

- Cameron – Cameron Ski Club/4591 Sports Development – Alana Maki-Foust: 
cameronskijumping@gmail.com  

- Eau Claire – Flying Eagles Ski Club – Dan Mattoon: dmatoon@prestigeautocorp.com  
- Iola – Iola Winter Sports Club – Phil Johnsrud: johnsrudp@tds.net  
- Middleton – Blackhawk Ski Club – Christine Gessner: nateandgirly@gmail.com 
- Westby – Snowflake Ski Club – Matt Keuler: matt.keuler@gmail.com 
- Wisconsin Rapids/Rome – Tri-Norse Ski Club – Scott Dickman: scdickman@hotmail.com 

 


